


ABOUT

GREENGY - innovative healthy bars,
oresented in three product lines:

- energy bars, which includes dates,
dried fruits and nuts:

- fruit bars, which includes apples
and other fruits / berries:

- plant based protein bars.
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WHY GREENGY?

100% NATURAL

GREENGY Bars do not contain emulsifiers,
preservatives or other harmful food additives.
Exceptionally natural dried fruits and nuts.

NO SUGAR ADDED

In GREENGY, in principle, there is neither caramel
nor chocolate glaze. Only the natural sweetness
of dried fruits and natural taste.

OMEGAS

GREENGY contains omega-3 fats,
the inclusion of which in the diet
can help speed up metabolism.
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ENERGY BAR

VEGAN

GREENGY bars do not contain animal
products. Only green plant energy.

LACTOSE FREE

GREENGY does not contain dairy
products, which means they do not
have lactose and cholesterol.

GLUTEN FREE

Relevant not only for people with gluten
intolerance, but also for those who want
to keep their weight normal, and the
body is in good shape.
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BENEFITS

100% natural

No sugar added

Vegan

Gluten free

Lactose free

No flavoring

No preservatives

No salt

GREENGY SNICKERS
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PROTEIN BARS GR=—NGY

PROTEIN BAR

I
o CHOCOLATE BROWNIE 40g, 729 o CHOCOLATE PEANUT BUTTER 40g, 729

CHOCOLATE

BROWNIE 729 uiiFREE*SUGAR 1g = &

PEA DARK SUNFLOWER FLAX STEVIA PEA DARK PEANUT COCOA FLAX STEVIA
PROTEIN CHOCOLATE BUTTER FIBRE EXTRACT PROTEIN CHOCOLATE BUTTER BUTTER FIBRE EXTRACT

20G PROTEIN @ SOY FREE

FLAVORS

(72g bar) The composition does not contain ingredients
Protein does not contain soy, that were obtained in the cross-breeding of
lactose or gluten. organisms. This prevents risks to human

health and the environment.
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use bitter black Chocolate and GREENGY protein bars do not contain animal

NON-GMO (iif) LACTOSE FREE

Fully organic products are the main GREENGY does not contain dairy products,

rule of GREENGY. The bars do not which means they do not have lactose and
contain genetically modified foods. chelasiamal



o CHERRIES & APPLE 26¢g

Z ‘r"d
4 100% NATURAL '}
' \Y FRUIT BAR

nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

FLAVORS

APPLE CHERRIES

© RASPBERRY & APPLE 26g

RASPBERRY APPLE

FRUIT BARS

o MANGO & APPLE 24g

100% NATURAL
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FRUIT BAR

VEGAN

GREENGY fruit bars do not contain animal
products. We use vegan protein.

NO SUGAR ADDED

In GREENGY, in principle, there is neither
caramel nor chocolate glaze.
Only the natural sweetness of dried fruits

and natural taste.

ALLERGEN FRIENDLY

The bars are Allergen Friendly, so they are
completely safe for those allergic to gluten,
soy, lupine, milk, or eggs.

NON-GMO

Fully organic products are the main rule
of GREENGY. The bars do not contain
genetically modified foods.

GLUTEN FREE

Relevant not only for people with

gluten intolerance, but also for those who
want to keep their weight normal, and the
body is in good shape.



FOR BUSINESS

ADVANTAGES FOR CLIENTS:

* 5 unigue flavors of energy bars
- 2 unigue flavors of protein bars
- 2 fruit bars flavors
- Fruit bar size 269
- Size of energy bar (26g, 409)
- Protein bar size (409, 729)
- Bright, informative packaging
- Effective show boxes for retail
(12 bars per box)
- Ergonomic displays of 3 types
- Shelf life - 12 months
- 1SO 22000 certification

CHANNELS OF SALES:
- Supermarket chains

* gas station

- Pharmacies

- Cinemas

- Sports clubs

- Cafe

- Health Food Stores

- Vending machines

i WO ADDED SuGME . GLITEN FREE




CERTIFICATION BODY “COMPLIANCE APPRAISAL CENTER “FACTUM” LTD

FOOD SAFETY MANAGEMENT SYSTEM CERTIFICATE

Registered

from «23» of October 2018
NeUA.QM.22000.0250-18

Valid until «22» of October 2021

THIS CERTIFICATE CONFIRMS THAT FOOD SAFETY

MANAGEMENT SYSTEM

In relation to production of the food confectionery products, code
DKPP 10.89.19
T e Coke PEPEY

product nam ok LN
“ SMART FOOD SOLUTIONS” LLC
Legal address: Ukraine 03191, citv Kviv, Goloseevsky district, st. D). Lutsenko,
12A, apr. 58
code EDRPOLU 41496571

foanmpany

Address of production: Kyiv, st. Chervonotkatska 84

in accordance with the current normative documents in Ukraine

MEETS THE REQUIREMENTS
DSTU ISO 22000:2007 (ISO 22000:2005, IDT)

Compliance control of the certified food safety management system of specified

CERTIFICATION

requirements is conducted by 1 I inspection, the extent, order, periodicity and

procedures of which are establ w the certification body
THIS CERTIFICATE IS ISSUED by certj]
Center “FACTUM" LTD (apt.33, 13B, Sonyachna Str.,67700, Bilhorod-Dnistrovskyi
Odessa region, Ukraine, phone number +38(048) 701-12-13
RESULTING VERIFICATION AND ASSESSMENT OF THE FOOD SAFETY
MANAGEMENT SYSTEM

-ation body “Compliance Appraisal

MYSLOV




EXPORT TO EUROPEAN UNION GR=NGY
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ADDRESS:

SMART FOOD SOLUTIONS LLC
Ukraine, Kyiv, 84 Chervonotkatska str., 02094
T: +38 (098) 110-3464 (WhatsApp , Line, Viber)

E-MAIL: info@greengy.com
www.greengy.com



